Child Abuse Training and Coordination Program
Multidisciplinary Team Coordinators List (FY 2012)

Adair County

Shawna Morris

Help In Crisis

101 E. Cherokee

Sallisaw, OK 74997

Phone: (918) 456-0973

Fax: (918) 456-1868
Shawna.morris_cacdirector@yahoo.com

Beckham/ Roger Mills County
Eileen McGee

Beckham / Roger Mills CPT

312 N. Main

Elk City, OK 73644

Phone: (580) 225-7930

Fax:  (580) 225-7930
eileenmcgee@sbcglobal.net

Cherokee County

Shawna Morris

Help In Crisis

223 E. Cherokee

Wagoner, OK 74467

Phone: (918) 456-0673

Fax:  (918) 456-1868
Shawna.morris_cacdirector@yahoo.com

Comanche County
Virginia “Jenny” Breeden
Comanche County

908 Beacontree Place
Lawton, OK 73505
Phone: (580) 581-2792
Fax:  (580) 581-2543
jennyb@cameron.edu

Creek County

Laura Farris

Creek Co. DA

222 East Dewey St., #402
Sapulpa, OK 74066

Phone: (918) 227-6348

Fax: (918) 227-6346
Laura.farris@dac.state.ok.us

Atoka County

Kelly Harris

ABC House

117 N. 3rd

Durant, OK 74701

Phone: (580) 924-4032

Fax:  (580) 924-3596
kelly.harris@dac.state.ok.us

Blaine County

Carole Wade

Garfield Co. CARE Campus
1002 E Broadway

Enid, OK 73701

Phone: (580) 242-1153

Fax:  (580) 242-5190

Carole.wade@thecarecampus.com

Coal County

Kelly Harris

ABC House

117 N. 3rd

Durant, OK 74701

Phone: (580) 924-4032

Fax:  (580) 924-3596
kelly.harris@dac.state.ok.us

Craig

Holly Webb

Craig Co. DA

210 W. Delaware, St., #202
Vinita, OK 74301

Phone: (918) 283-2800
Fax:  (918) 283-2594
wwhbcac@sbcglobal.net

Custer/ Washita County
Jackie Aaron

Multi County Youth Services
PO Box 104

Clinton, OK 73601

Phone: (580) 323-3322

Fax:  (580) 323-6233
jackieaaron_mcys@yahoo.com
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Grady County

Phylis Steelman

Grady Co.

217 N. 3rd

Chickasha, OK 73018
Phone: (405) 224-2036

Fax:
phylis.steelman@yahoo.com

Johnston County

Veda Wright

Johnston Co. MDT

7608 Maize Circle
Kingston, OK 73439
Phone: (580) 564-4597
Fax:
vedawright@hotmail.com

Latimer County

Tracey Williams

Latimer Co. DHS

PO Box 609

Wilburton, OK 74578

Phone: (918) 465-5800

Fax:  (918) 465-5851
Latimercountymdt2010@yahoo.com

Love County

Jean Gordon

MDT Coordinator

405 W. Main, Ste 301
Marietta, OK 73448

Phone: (580) 276-9441

Fax: (580) 276-3324
Jean.Gordon@dac.state.ok.us

Mayes County

Holly Webb

Mays Co. DA’s Office
1 Court Place, Ste 250
Pryor, OK 74361
Phone: (918) 238-2800
Fax:  (918) 238-2594
wwhbcac@sbcglobal.net

Haskell County

Joyce Marks

Freedom House

PO Box 834

Stigler, OK 74462
Phone: (918) 441-8242
Fax:
haskellokcac@yahoo.com

Kingfisher County

Carol Wade

Garfield Co. CARE Campus

1002 E Broadway

Enid, OK 73701

Phone: (580) 242-1153

Fax:  (580) 242-5190
Carole.wade@thecarecampus.com

Logan County

Brandi White

The Saville Center

PO Box 393

Stillwater, OK 74074
Phone: (580) 282-0655
Fax:  (580) 282-8159
bwhite@savillecenter.org

Marshall County

Veda Wright

OKDHS

7608 Maize Circle
Kingston, OK 73439
Phone: (580) 564-4597
Fax:
vedawright@hotmail.com

McClain County

David Tompkins

McClain Co. Changing Child Abuse
121 N. 2nd

Purcell, OK 73080

Phone: (405) 527-2141

Fax:  (405) 527-9055

dtompkins@mcclaincountysheriff.com
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Mclntosh County
Roger Harbin
Mclntosh Co. OKDHS
904 N. 9th

McAlester, OK 74501
Phone: (918) 682-0839
Fax:
Rd_harbin@yahoo.com

Oklahoma Co., Children’s Hospital CPT
Amy Baum

CHO, Social Services

940 NE 13th, Rm 1B1420

Oklahoma City, OK 73104

Phone: (405) 271-8001

Fax:  (405) 271-1005
Amy-Baum@ouhsc.edu

Texas/Beaver/Cimarron County
Ida Baugh

NW Domestic Crisis Svcs., Inc.
1106 N. Ellison

Guymon, OK 73942

Phone: (580) 338-2780

Fax:  (580) 468-4784
nwdcs@ptsi.net

Woodward County

Karla Taylor

District Attorney’s Office
1600 Main St., #5

Woodward, OK 73801
Phone: (580) 256-8616

Fax:  (580) 256-3959

Karla. Taylor@dac.state.ok.us

Nowata County

Rhonda Hudson

Ray of Hope Advocacy Center
PO Box 4037

Bartlesville, OK 74006
Phone: (918) 337-6177

Fax:  (918) 337-6178
rhonda@rayofhopeac.org

Okmulgee County
Aubree Southern

Okmulgee Co. MDT

11119 S. 105th East Ave
Bixby, OK 74008

Phone: (918) 987-0120

Fax:
aubreesouthern@gmail.com

Wagoner County

Shawna Morris

Help In Crisis

223 E. Cherokee

Wagoner, OK 74467

Phone: (918) 456-0673

Fax:  (918) 456-1868
shawna.morris_cacdirector@yahoo.com



